Cisco ePAC Contributions — 2024

COMMITTEE NAME AMOUNT

ADRIAN SMITH FOR CONGRESS 1000
ALABAMA FIRST PAC 1500
ALASKANS FOR DAN SULLIVAN 5000
AUGUST PFLUGER FOR CONGRESS 1000
BALDERSON FOR CONGRESS 1000
BEN CLINE FOR CONGRESS 1000
BICE FOR CONGRESS 2500
BLUE HEN PAC 2500
BOB CASEY FOR SENATE, INC. 1000
CHC BOLD PAC 5000
COLLINS FOR SENATOR 1000
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT HENRY HANK 1000
JOHNSON

CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC 5000
DARRELL ISSA FOR CONGRESS 2500
DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE INC 1000
DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE INC 1500
DEFEND THE DREAM 5000
DELBENE FOR CONGRESS 1000
DEMOCRATIC SENATE CAMPAIGN 5000
COMMITTEE

ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN 5000
EQUALITY PAC 5000
FALLON FOR CONGRESS 1000
FEENSTRA FOR CONGRESS 1000
FRIENDS OF BENNIE THOMPSON 1000
FRIENDS OF JIM CLYBURN 1000
FRIENDS OF JOHN BARRASSO 2500
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN 1000
FRIENDS OF TODD YOUNG 2500
FUND FOR AMERICA'S FUTURE 1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS 1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS 1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS 1500

GLENN F. IVEY FOR CONGRESS 2500
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GUTHRIE FOR CONGRESS
HEARTLAND VALUES PAC
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS
IMPACT

IOWANS FOR ZACH NUNN
IOWANS FOR ZACH NUNN

JASON SMITH FOR CONGRESS
JASON SMITH FOR CONGRESS
JEFFRIES FOR CONGRESS

JIMMY PANETTA FOR CONGRESS
JOHN JAMES FOR CONGRESS
JULIA LETLOW FOR CONGRESS
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA

KATHERINE CLARK FOR CONGRESS
KIGGANS FOR CONGRESS
LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS
LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS

LATTA FOR CONGRESS

LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS INC.
LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS INC.
LICCARDO FOR CONGRESS
MAINSTREAM PAC

MARC VEASEY CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN
COMMITTEE
MARSHA FOR SENATE

MICHELLE STEEL FOR CONGRESS
MICHELLE STEEL FOR CONGRESS
MIKE CRAPO FOR US SENATE

MIKE JOHNSON FOR LOUISANA
MIKE THOMPSON FOR CONGRESS
MONTANA RED

MONTANANS FOR TESTER

MORAN FOR KANSAS

NEVADANS FOR STEVEN HORSFORD
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION ACTION FUND
NIKEMA FOR CONGRESS

NRSC

PALLONE FOR CONGRESS

PALLONE FOR CONGRESS

5000
5000
2500
5000
1000
1000
1500
1500
5000
1000
1000
1000
1000
2500
1000
1000
1500
5000
1000
1500
5000
5000
2500

2500
1000
1000
2500
1000
1000
2500
1000
1000
1000
5000
2500
5000
1500
2500
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PETE AGUILAR FOR CONGRESS
RON ESTES FOR CONGRESS

RON ESTES FOR CONGRESS
ROSEN FOR NEVADA
RUDY FOR INDIANA
RUDY FOR INDIANA

SAC PAC
SCALISE FOR CONGRESS
SENATE EAGLE PAC

STAND WITH SANCHEZ

STEVE DAINES FOR MONTANA
TED BUDD FOR SENATE

TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS

THE HAWKEYE PAC

THOMPAC

TOMORROW IS MEANINGFUL PAC
VALUE IN ELECTING WOMEN PAC
WICKER FOR SENATE

WONDER WOMEN PAC

WYDEN FOR SENATE

1000
1000
1000
3500
1000
1000
5000
2500
2500
1000
2500
2500
1000
1500
5000
2500
2500
1500
2500
2500
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