

Cisco ePAC Contributions – 2024

COMMITTEE NAME	AMOUNT
ADRIAN SMITH FOR CONGRESS	1000
ALABAMA FIRST PAC	1500
ALASKANS FOR DAN SULLIVAN	5000
AUGUST PFLUGER FOR CONGRESS	1000
BALDERSON FOR CONGRESS	1000
BEN CLINE FOR CONGRESS	1000
BICE FOR CONGRESS	2500
BLUE HEN PAC	2500
BOB CASEY FOR SENATE, INC.	1000
CHC BOLD PAC	5000
COLLINS FOR SENATOR	1000
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT HENRY HANK JOHNSON	1000
CONGRESSIONAL BLACK CAUCUS PAC	5000
DARRELL ISSA FOR CONGRESS	2500
DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE INC	1000
DEB FISCHER FOR US SENATE INC	1500
DEFEND THE DREAM	5000
DELBENE FOR CONGRESS	1000
DEMOCRATIC SENATE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	5000
ELECT DEMOCRATIC WOMEN	5000
EQUALITY PAC	5000
FALLON FOR CONGRESS	1000
FEENSTRA FOR CONGRESS	1000
FRIENDS OF BENNIE THOMPSON	1000
FRIENDS OF JIM CLYBURN	1000
FRIENDS OF JOHN BARRASSO	2500
FRIENDS OF SHERROD BROWN	1000
FRIENDS OF TODD YOUNG	2500
FUND FOR AMERICA'S FUTURE	1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS	1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS	1000
GERRY CONNOLLY FOR CONGRESS	1500
GLENN F. IVEY FOR CONGRESS	2500

cisco

GUTHRIE FOR CONGRESS	5000
HEARTLAND VALUES PAC	5000
HUDSON FOR CONGRESS	2500
IMPACT	5000
IOWANS FOR ZACH NUNN	1000
IOWANS FOR ZACH NUNN	1000
JASON SMITH FOR CONGRESS	1500
JASON SMITH FOR CONGRESS	1500
JEFFRIES FOR CONGRESS	5000
JIMMY PANETTA FOR CONGRESS	1000
JOHN JAMES FOR CONGRESS	1000
JULIA LETLOW FOR CONGRESS	1000
KAINE FOR VIRGINIA	1000
KATHERINE CLARK FOR CONGRESS	2500
KIGGANS FOR CONGRESS	1000
LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS	1000
LAHOOD FOR CONGRESS	1500
LATTA FOR CONGRESS	5000
LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS INC.	1000
LAUREL LEE FOR CONGRESS INC.	1500
LICCARDO FOR CONGRESS	5000
MAINSTREAM PAC	5000
MARC VEASEY CONGRESSIONAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	2500
MARSHA FOR SENATE	2500
MICHELLE STEEL FOR CONGRESS	1000
MICHELLE STEEL FOR CONGRESS	1000
MIKE CRAPO FOR US SENATE	2500
MIKE JOHNSON FOR LOUISANA	1000
MIKE THOMPSON FOR CONGRESS	1000
MONTANA RED	2500
MONTANANS FOR TESTER	1000
MORAN FOR KANSAS	1000
NEVADANS FOR STEVEN HORSFORD	1000
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION ACTION FUND	5000
NIKEMA FOR CONGRESS	2500
NRSC	5000
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS	1500
PALLONE FOR CONGRESS	2500

cisco

PETE AGUILAR FOR CONGRESS	1000
RON ESTES FOR CONGRESS	1000
RON ESTES FOR CONGRESS	1000
ROSEN FOR NEVADA	3500
RUDY FOR INDIANA	1000
RUDY FOR INDIANA	1000
SAC PAC	5000
SCALISE FOR CONGRESS	2500
SENATE EAGLE PAC	2500
STAND WITH SANCHEZ	1000
STEVE DAINES FOR MONTANA	2500
TED BUDD FOR SENATE	2500
TED LIEU FOR CONGRESS	1000
THE HAWKEYE PAC	1500
THOMPAC	5000
TOMORROW IS MEANINGFUL PAC	2500
VALUE IN ELECTING WOMEN PAC	2500
WICKER FOR SENATE	1500
WONDER WOMEN PAC	2500
WYDEN FOR SENATE	2500